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5A
Viewmont
Spanish Fork
Hillcrest
Maple Mountain
Bountiful
Lehi
Brighton
Bonneville
Uintah
Cedar Valley
Woods Cross
Jordan
Murray
Box Elder
Wasatch
Salem Hills
Springville
Alta
Northridge
Tooele
Payson
Cottonwood
Stansbury

1.13
1.40
1.60
1.80
2.00
2.25
2.30
2.65
3.38
3.43
3.60
3.65
4.40
4.60
4.90
5.35
5.75
5.80
5.87
5.90
6.15
6.33
713



